
620 LC-4 SUPER-MOTO 99 <1999><EU><972590>
NEW PARTS

29865

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 5460901004490 FRONT HUB CPL. SILVER GS'93 1.00

1 58409001144 FRONT WHEEL KPL. 3,5X17'' 1.00

3 54609011000 BEAR.SPACER TUBE 17,5X22X64,5 1.00

4 0625060037 GR.BALL BEAR. 6003-2RSH/C3HMTF 1.00

5 0625062032 GR.BALL BEAR. 6203-2RSHC3HMTF 1.00

6 0760253570 SHAFT SEAL RING 25X35X7 BTSL 1.00

7 54609051000 SPACER RING 17X25X7,5 1.00

8 58111054000 WASHER 40 X 52 X 0,15 '92 1.00

9 0760405270 SHAFT SEAL RING 40X52X7 B 1.00

10 58111053100 DRIVING DOG F.SPEEDOM.DRIVE'92 1.00

14 58309071100 SPOKE M5X174-13,5G 17'' 18.00

15 58309171100 SPOKE M5X177-13,5G 17'' 18.00

16 58309072000 SPOKE NIPPLE M5-TA (8X21MM) 36.00



17 58409070000 FRONT RIM 3,5X17'' 1.00

20 58410001144 1.00

21 58310010044 1.00

22 54610411100 BEARING SPACER TUBE L=98,3MM 1.00

23 0625062052 Grooved ball bear. 6205-2RSHC3 2.00

24 0760325272 SHAFT SEAL RING 32X52X7 B 1.00

25 54610016000 BUSHING FOR HUB 1.00

26 54610416300 BUSHING FOR REAR DAMPED HUB 1.00

27 58410070000 REAR RIM 4,25X17'' 1.00

28 58310171100 SPOKE M5X199-16G 17'' 18.00

29 58310071100 SPOKE M5X186-26G 17'' 18.00

33 0011480802 DUMMY RIVET 4,8X 8,0 NIRO 10.00

34 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2.00

40 58311052000 SPEEDOME.DRIVE 748208(2,66)'94 1.00

43 58030047615 CHAIN DAMPER SHEET DUKE'94 625 SC SUPERMOTO 1.00

48 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00

60 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00

61 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 1.00

62 0137060000 SPRING WASHER DIN0137-B 6 2.00

63 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00

64 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 1.00

65 54305069000 BUSHING 7X12X15,4 1.00

66 58305165244 SILENCER BRACKET CPL. SHORT'96 1.00

67 54305068100 damp. component silicone grey 1.00

68 54605068000 EXHAUST BRACKET RUBBER BLACK 1.00

69 54605069000 BUSHING 7,5X12X28X7,8 '96 2.00

81 58305081000 % SILENCER THROTTLED SXC' 1.00

81 58305081100 % SILENCER UNTHROTTLED SXC' 1.00

82 58305081003 END CAP CPL. SXC THROTTLED ' 1.00

82 58305081004 END CAP CPL.SXC UNTHROTTLED' 1.00

83 0770223601 O-RING 82,14X3,53 SILICONE 1.00

84 58305078002 STUFFING YARN REAR 90 GRAMM'98 1.00

85 58305078000 STUFFINGYARN FRT 400GRAMM'98 1.00

99 58408099700 % DECAL SET 620 COMP.S.MOTO ' 1.00


